PRECYZYINE KATOWNIKI POZYCJONUJACE M30'| _'Iz

HARTOWANE
PRECISION GAGE HARDENED

®

CS3

CK60 kuty / fo/ged

58 + 60 HRC

Symbol: M301-12-120

Max dtugos¢ 350mm
Max. length 350mm

Powierzchnia hartowana
Surface Hardened
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Symbol [
M301-12-065 65
M301-12-090 90
M301-12-120 120
M301-12-150 150
M301-12-180 180
M301-12-250 250
M301-12-300 300
M301-12-350 350
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